
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$516.31

 Pay

 Pay

$495.66

$495.66

If Paid By

If Paid By

2017

2017

$255.00

  SANTA ROSA COUNTY
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST

11/16/2017

SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD

2017   Real Estate

2017   Real Estate

15

15

0.0353

6.0953
6.5830

Paid

Nov 30, 2017

Nov 30, 2017

9,924
30,343
9,924

123-18-00017432

1000264

1000264

255.00

$495.66 MARGARET & WILLIE BAILEY

DISABLED, ADDTL 25K HX,
HOMESTEAD, SR W/LONGEVITY,
SENIOR'S EXEMPTION

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

BAILEY MARGARET E & WILLIE
7410 DILCY CIR
MILTON, FL    32583-5398

BAILEY MARGARET E & WILLIE
7410 DILCY CIR
MILTON, FL    32583-5398

CA   EAST MILTON FIRE DISTRICT

011N280000038000000

011N280000038000000

12.7136

7410 DILCY

W 157 FT OF W 315 FT OF N 315
FT OF NW4 OF NW2 1 AC

7410 DILCY

W 157 FT OF W 315 FT OF N 315
FT OF NW4 OF NW2 1 AC

Receipt #

1.07
199.75
60.49

Paid By

55,843

55,843
55,843 25,500

45,919

45,919

$261.31




