## **STAN COLIE NICHOLS**

2017 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
011N280000038000000	2017	REAL ESTATE	1000264	15	

Exemptions

DISABLED, ADDTL 25K HX, HOMESTEAD, SR W/LONGEVITY, SENIOR'S EXEMPTION

SENIOR S EXEMPTION

BAILEY MARGARET E & WILLIE 7410 DILCY CIR MILTON, FL 32583-5398

7410 DILCY

W 157 FT OF W 315 FT OF N 315 FT OF NW4 OF NW2 1 AC

AD VALOREM TAXES						
TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUN	T TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED	
SANTA ROSA COUNTY						
SANTA ROSA COUNTY	6.0953	55,843	45,919	9,924	60.49	
SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD	6.5830	55,843	25,500	30,343	199.75	
NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST	0.0353	55,843	45,919	9,924	1.07	
TOTAL MILLAGE	12.7136		AD VALO	REM TAXES	\$261.31	

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS							
LEVYING AUTHORI	TY	TELEPHONE			AMOUNT		
CA EAST MILTON I	FIRE DISTRICT					255.00	
		NC	ON-AD VALOREM ASSES	SMENTS I		\$255.00	
	NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS \$225.00						
(COMBINED TAXES A	ND ASSESSMENTS					\$516.31	
If Paid By	Nov 30, 2017						
Pay	\$495.66						

**STAN COLIE NICHOLS** 

RETURN WITH PAYMENT 2017 Real Estate

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER	TAX YEAR	TYPE	FOLIO	MILLAGE CODE	ESCROW
011N280000038000000	2017	REAL ESTATE	1000264	15	

7410 DILCY

W 157 FT OF W 315 FT OF N 315 FT OF NW4 OF NW2 1 AC

BAILEY MARGARET E & WILLIE 7410 DILCY CIR MILTON, FL 32583-5398

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO STAN COLIE NICHOLS, SANTA ROSA TAX COLLECTOR -6495 CARGEINE ST. SUITE E, MILTON FL 32570, OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM.

If Paid By	Nov 30, 2017		
Pay	\$495.66		